
 
 

  



 
 

  



 
 

 

Due to introduction of new subject  combinations in Class XI  for this  academic session 2015-2016, 

the test schedule and the datesheets for the same have been modified. Click to View the same. 
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MODIFIED TEST & EXAM SCHEDULE: 2015-2016 

Class XI 
 

 

 

 

TERM I – UNIT I & II 

Date XI A XI B XI C 

May 2015 

Fri.  01.05.2015 

Fri. 08.05.2015 

Fri. 15.05.2015  

 

English 

Eco / Psy / MM 

Math /History / 

P.Ed 

 

English 

Economics  

Math / Psy / 

MM 

 

English 

Bio / C.Sc / 

Eco / Psy 

Math / P.Ed 

July 2015 
Thur.02.07.2015 
Fri. 10.07.2015 
Fri. 17.07.2015 
Mon.27.07.2015   
 Fri. 31.07.2015 

 
Pol.Science 
Geography  
English  
Eco / Psy / MM 
Math /History / 
P.Ed 

 
Accountancy  
B.Studies 
English 
Economics   
Math / Psy / 
MM 

 
Physics  
Chemistry 
English 
Bio / C.Sc / 
Eco / Psy 
Math / P.Ed 

August 2015 
Fri. 07.08.2015 
Fri. 14.08.2015.  

 
Pol.Science 
Geography  

 
Accountancy  
B.Studies 

 
Physics 
Chemistry 
 

 
     MID TERM EXAMINATION: WED. 16th SEPT. – MON. 28th SEPT. 2015 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

TERM II – UNIT I & II 

 Date XI A XI B XI C 

October 2015 
Wed. 
21.10.2015 
Fri.  30.10.2015 

 
English  
Eco / Psy / MM 

 
English 
Economics  

 
English 
Bio / C.Sc / 
Eco / Psy 

November 2015  
Fri .06.11.2015 
Mon. 
16.11.2015 
Fri. 20.11.2015   
Mon. 
30.11.2015 

 
Math /History / 
P.Ed 
Pol.Science 
Geography 
English 

 
Math / Psy / 
MM 
Accountancy  
B.Studies 
English 

 
Math / P.Ed 
Physics  
Chemistry 
English 

December 2015  
Fri. 04.12.2015 
Fri.  11.12.2015  
Wed.23.12.2015  
Wed.30.12.2015  

 
Eco / Psy / MM 
Math /History / 
P.Ed 
Pol.Science 
Geography 

 
Economics   
Math / Psy / 
MM 
Accountancy  
B.Studies 

 
Bio / C.Sc / 
Eco / Psy 
Math / P.Ed 
Physics  
Chemistry 

  

FINAL EXAMINATION – CLASS XI:  17th FEB. –26th FEB. 2016. 

Go Back 


